
Three Rivers TAP (228)

WEDNESDAY 2 (33401)

Next Shoot Date: 12/18/2024
Session Team Totals Through 12/11/2024

Generated: 12/17/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

318941 HOP'S PLACE 52 28 4 1 12/11/2024

318943 SQ HILL AMANDA 48 32 4 1 12/11/2024

318945 SQ HILL PAUL 46 34 2 3 12/11/2024

318942 MAIN ST EUGENE 43 37 3 2 12/11/2024

319166 RACK PACK 42 38 1 4 12/11/2024

318944 SQ HILL KEVIN WED 2 37 43 3 2 12/11/2024

318946 PITCAIRN GRILL NICK 36 44 1 4 12/11/2024

319165 SQ HILL CHRIS 16 64 2 3 12/11/2024

Team Name: HOP'S PLACE Team ID: 318941
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

232473 5 JERRY THOMAS JR 52 36 10 4 14 12/31/2024

232476 4 DAN WENGER 34 17 14 1 15 05/07/2025

231985 4 ROB LODGE 26 31 7 6 13 12/31/2024

228750 7 DOUG MCQUILLAN 24 15 4 2 6 05/06/2025

313345 4 MIKE GIAMPOLE 23 24 6 5 11 06/06/2025

325629 5 JAY JOHNSON 22 17 5 3 8 05/06/2025

231986 5 JUSTIN GUBISH 14 20 2 4 6 05/07/2025

231984 3 PAUL GAITO 11 10 3 3 6 12/31/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1



Team Name: SQ HILL AMANDA Team ID: 318943
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

224689 5 ANDRE GLOVER 41 29 9 4 13 12/31/2024

243947 6 DAVID TERRANT 41 38 6 6 12 05/06/2025

203413 5 BOBBY EHRENBERGER 33 35 5 8 13 12/31/2024

201223 6 RAHMAN WILLIAMS 28 19 5 2 7 12/31/2024

226316 4 BOBBY JOHNSON 22 12 4 3 7 05/08/2025

233710 3 AMANDA COE 22 13 10 2 12 08/28/2025

328581 4 HANSEN BRENKUS 20 18 4 5 9 09/18/2025

191535 4 BARRY WHITE 12 6 3 1 4 05/08/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 1 3

Team Name: SQ HILL PAUL Team ID: 318945
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

211060 6 PAUL MCMILLAN 47 32 7 5 12 03/06/2025

224573 6 GEORGE DANKINS 42 36 6 7 13 04/08/2025

292795 5 JEROME RIPLEY 38 24 8 3 11 04/09/2025

194492 6 MITCH GUDGER 34 19 6 3 9 12/31/2024

234574 5 NORMAN BRICE 32 21 7 5 12 05/22/2025

219948 4 ALAN JARRETT 30 10 8 2 10 12/31/2024

303391 3 JEN BOEHM 14 23 3 8 11 12/31/2024

236410 4 JAMES PATTON 1 3 0 1 1 12/31/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: MAIN ST EUGENE Team ID: 318942
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200459 7 EUGENE BAKER 61 17 11 2 13 12/31/2024

200493 5 BILL HOLMES 49 25 11 2 13 12/31/2024

194318 6 WALT ROGOWSKI 39 27 6 4 10 06/13/2025

227457 4 KRYSTAL TURNER 26 25 6 5 11 04/09/2025

200224 4 DARIN HOUCK 17 14 3 4 7 12/31/2024

212004 5 DANA SHULTZABERGER 15 23 1 6 7 12/31/2024

283788 4 JAVON HUTCHERSON 10 28 1 7 8 03/13/2025

312335 3 NATALIE MILLER 7 17 1 7 8 03/31/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 0 3 0 3



Team Name: RACK PACK Team ID: 319166
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

215316 6 CHRIS FARREN 56 27 9 3 12 08/10/2025

327500 6 KYLE HUWALT 46 41 7 5 12 08/10/2025

215313 5 AUSTIN FARREN 32 17 7 2 9 08/10/2025

296908 5 JOE SCALISE 29 37 4 8 12 08/10/2025

327501 5 ALLAN FOSS 13 15 2 3 5 08/10/2025

200540 3 PETE SCABILLONI 11 23 1 8 9 08/10/2025

327503 3 DON BROWN 9 14 3 4 7 08/10/2025

327502 3 NICK FOSS 9 18 3 5 8 08/10/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 0 6 0 6

Team Name: SQ HILL KEVIN WED 2 Team ID: 318944
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

226332 6 JEFFREY (PREMO) ALFORD 41 28 5 5 10 12/31/2024

215714 5 KEVIN BARBER 36 56 4 11 15 12/31/2024

217866 4 JOE PRESTON 25 14 7 3 10 12/31/2024

232071 4 JOHN KING 25 29 6 6 12 05/08/2025

191246 4 DARRELL LUBAWSKI 24 22 6 4 10 12/31/2024

307303 4 STEPHEN YOW 11 11 3 2 5 04/26/2025

195290 3 CASEY (CORSO) LUBAWSKI 10 16 3 5 8 12/31/2024

308583 4 DARRELL HOLLOWAY 9 22 0 7 7 08/18/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 6 3 3 0 3

Team Name: PITCAIRN GRILL NICK Team ID: 318946
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295564 4 JUSTIN MCCRACKEN 39 36 7 7 14 08/14/2025

214870 6 RON GREENWALT 37 44 4 7 11 04/27/2025

315039 4 TIM DICK 26 13 7 1 8 09/11/2025

315038 4 TOM DICK 23 38 4 9 13 09/11/2025

215038 4 HOWARD ARBSTER 18 24 4 7 11 08/14/2025

315040 3 NICK TURNER 15 20 5 5 10 09/11/2025

300252 4 KEVIN REA 11 17 2 3 5 06/30/2025

327598 3 RUSS RICHARDS 7 17 3 5 8 08/15/2025



Team Name: SQ HILL CHRIS Team ID: 319165
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

230617 3 CHRIS BURKINSHAW 18 50 7 11 18 08/09/2025

327497 2 FREDDIE SENG 10 59 1 14 15 08/09/2025

327498 3 MARK CAPEZZUTO 9 17 3 4 7 08/10/2025

322883 4 PAUL LESCHAK 6 14 0 4 4 12/27/2025

327499 2 DEANNA KUKIEZA 6 40 2 9 11 08/10/2025

327693 2 WILLIAM SAUNDERS 5 23 2 5 7 08/21/2025

328434 2 RJ PALM 2 22 1 4 5 09/14/2025

250532 5 JIMMY THOMPSON 0 0 0 0 0 02/15/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 0 13 13

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

200459 EUGENE BAKER 7 78.21% 11 13 54 84.62% 138.62

215316 CHRIS FARREN 6 67.47% 9 12 43 75.00% 118.00

327500 KYLE HUWALT 6 52.87% 7 12 40 58.33% 98.33

211060 PAUL MCMILLAN 6 59.49% 7 12 37 58.33% 95.33

194492 MITCH GUDGER 6 64.15% 6 9 27 66.67% 93.67

194318 WALT ROGOWSKI 6 59.09% 6 10 26 60.00% 86.00

243947 DAVID TERRANT 6 51.90% 6 12 31 50.00% 81.00

226332 JEFFREY (PREMO) ALFORD 6 59.42% 5 10 29 50.00% 79.00

224573 GEORGE DANKINS 6 53.85% 6 13 27 46.15% 73.15

214870 RON GREENWALT 6 45.68% 4 11 21 36.36% 57.36



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

232476 DAN WENGER 4 66.67% 14 15 56 93.33% 149.32

200493 BILL HOLMES 5 66.22% 11 13 54 84.62% 138.62

232473 JERRY THOMAS JR 5 59.09% 10 14 51 71.43% 122.43

315039 TIM DICK 4 66.67% 7 8 26 87.50% 113.50

219948 ALAN JARRETT 4 75.00% 8 10 30 80.00% 110.00

224689 ANDRE GLOVER 5 58.57% 9 13 40 69.23% 109.23

215313 AUSTIN FARREN 5 65.31% 7 9 31 77.78% 108.78

292795 JEROME RIPLEY 5 61.29% 8 11 30 72.73% 102.72

217866 JOE PRESTON 4 64.10% 7 10 26 70.00% 96.00

325629 JAY JOHNSON 5 56.41% 5 8 22 62.50% 84.50

227457 KRYSTAL TURNER 4 50.98% 6 11 29 54.55% 83.55

191246 DARRELL LUBAWSKI 4 52.17% 6 10 23 60.00% 83.00

234574 NORMAN BRICE 5 60.38% 7 12 24 58.33% 82.33

231985 ROB LODGE 4 45.61% 7 13 28 53.85% 81.84

295564 JUSTIN MCCRACKEN 4 52.00% 7 14 28 50.00% 78.00

313345 MIKE GIAMPOLE 4 48.94% 6 11 20 54.55% 74.55

232071 JOHN KING 4 46.30% 6 12 21 50.00% 71.00

203413 BOBBY EHRENBERGER 5 48.53% 5 13 24 38.46% 62.46

328581 HANSEN BRENKUS 4 52.63% 4 9 15 44.44% 59.44

296908 JOE SCALISE 5 43.94% 4 12 18 33.33% 51.33

215038 HOWARD ARBSTER 4 42.86% 4 11 13 36.36% 49.36

315038 TOM DICK 4 37.70% 4 13 14 30.77% 44.77

215714 KEVIN BARBER 5 39.13% 4 15 18 26.67% 44.67

283788 JAVON HUTCHERSON 4 26.32% 1 8 4 12.50% 16.50



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

233710 AMANDA COE 3 62.86% 10 12 31 83.33% 114.33

315040 NICK TURNER 3 42.86% 5 10 18 50.00% 68.00

230617 CHRIS BURKINSHAW 3 26.47% 7 18 29 38.89% 67.89

195290 CASEY (CORSO) LUBAWSKI 3 38.46% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

327598 RUSS RICHARDS 3 29.17% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

327502 NICK FOSS 3 33.33% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

303391 JEN BOEHM 3 37.84% 3 11 9 27.27% 36.26

327499 DEANNA KUKIEZA 2 13.04% 2 11 7 18.18% 25.18

312335 NATALIE MILLER 3 29.17% 1 8 2 12.50% 14.50

200540 PETE SCABILLONI 3 32.35% 1 9 3 11.11% 14.11

327497 FREDDIE SENG 2 14.49% 1 15 4 6.67% 10.67


